Versandadressen Ortsparteien

Partei

Die Mitte

Evangelische Volkspartei EVP
FDP. Die Liberalen

Griine Koniz

Grline Koniz

Grinliberale Partei glp
Grinliberale Partei glp
Schweizerische Volkspartei SVP
Sozialdemokratische Partei SP
Jungfreisinnige Koniz

Junge Griine

aktualisiert

Vorname Name

Valentin Lagger Herr
Hermann Gysel Herr
Erica Kobel-Itten Frau
Christina Aebischer Frau
Markus Pluss Herr
Sandra Rothlisberger Frau
Thomas Marti Herr
Stefan Lehmann Herr
Geschéftsleitung und Vorstand

David Micoccio Herr
Simon Stocker Herr

31.01.2024

Anrede Funktion

Prasident
Co-Prasident
Prasidentin
Co-Prasidentin
Co-Préasident
Co-Prasidentin
Co-Préasident
Prasident

Prasident
Prasident

Adresse

Buchseeweg 35
Plattenweg 24
Strassweidweg 62
Strandweg 39
Gurtenweg 6
Wabersackerstrasse 58
Schlossstrasse 13
Spitzackerweg 21

Hardweg 43
Bondelistrasse 64

PLZ

3098
3098
3147
3084
3084
3097
3098
3145
3098
3174
3084

Ort

Koéniz
Schliern
Mittelh&usern
Wabern
Wabern
Liebefeld
Koéniz
Niederscherli
Koéniz
Thorishaus
Wabern



